
2020-2021 ACEL Co-ed Soccer Schedule
Acadiana Homeschool Athletics—Lafayette

The Brighton School—Baton Rouge
CHEF of Baton Rouge—Baton Rouge

The Christian Academy—Addis
Christian Homeschool Sports Assoc. of Acadiana—Lafayette

Open Door Christian Academy—Denham Springs
John Paul the Great Academy—Lafayette

Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics—Lake Charles
Westminster Christian Academy—Lafayette**

Official JV teams are listed in bold, as well as all official JV contests below
**JV only teams/contests

November 2, Monday
CHSAA @ CHEF
AHSA @ SWLA

Open Door @ TCA
Westminster @ JPG**

November 19, Thursday
CHEF @ TCA
JPG @ SWLA

CHSAA @ Brighton
Open Door @ Westminster**

November 9, Monday
CHEF @ AHSA

JPG @ Open Door
SWLA @ Brighton

November 12, Thursday
TCA @ SWLA

Brighton @ JPG
Open Door @ CHEF

AHSA @ CHSAA

November 16, Monday
TCA @ JPG

Brighton @ CHEF
CHSAA @ Open Door

Westminster @ AHSA**

November 5, Thursday
TCA @ Brighton

Open Door @ SWLA
AHSA @ JPG

CHEF @ Westminster**

November 30, Monday
CHEF @ SWLA

AHSA @ Open Door
CHSAA @ TCA

Westminster @ Brighton**

December 3, Thursday
JPG @ CHEF

SWLA @ CHSAA
Brighton @ AHSA

December 7, Monday
 TCA @ AHSA

Brighton @ Open Door
CHSAA @ JPG

SWLA @ Westminster**

December 10, Thursday
CHEF @ CHSAA
SWLA @ AHSA

TCA @ Open Door
JPG @ Westminster**



December 14, Monday
JPG @ CHSAA

Open Door @ Brighton
AHSA @ TCA

Westminster @ SWLA**

January 14, Thursday
SWLA @ CHEF
TCA @ CHSAA

Open Door @ AHSA
Brighton @ Westminster**

January 4, Monday
CHEF @ Open Door

JPG @ Brighton
SWLA @ TCA

CHSAA @ AHSA

January 7, Thursday
CHEF @ Brighton

JPG @ TCA
Open Door @ CHSAA

AHSA @ Westminster**

January 11, Monday
SWLA @ JPG
TCA @ CHEF

Brighton @ CHSAA
Westminster @ Open Door**

December 17, Thursday
Brighton @ SWLA
Open Door @ JPG

AHSA @ CHEF

January 23, Saturday
All-State Voting

Time and location TBA

January 16, Saturday
All league games must be 

complete by this date

January 29 & 30, Friday & Saturday

Friday
 Varsity Semifinals

Saturday
Varsity Consolation Game, JV and Varsity Championship

January 18-26
Playoff tournament
Highest seed hosts


